
Oahu
Name Company Email or Phone No.

Arther Jesse Smith hawaiicivilengineering@gmail.com

Bahman Kheradpey bahman@hawaii.rr.com

Brian Campbell Island Enginuity bc@islandeng.com

Christopher S. Laude cslaude@gmail.com

David S Fontenot dave@honolulupropertyservices.com

Dennis Poma Advanced Compliance Solutions, Inc. dennis.poma@ascihawaii.com

Donald McDonald Agtech Pacific don@agtechpacific.com 

Finn McCall Kokua Engineering, LLC finn.d.mccall@gmail.com

Gordon Chong G Engineering LLc gengineeringllc@hotmail.com

James Matichuk Hawaii Architects, Inc. hiarch@hawaii.rr.com

John Caulisan JBC Engineering & Construction, LLC jbcengineering.hi@gmail.com

John McLain Criterium‐Pacific Engineers jmclain@criterium‐pacific.com

Kai Nani Kraut QRSE, LLC admin@qr‐se.com cslaude@gmail.com

Kevin Johnston Acron Onsite, Inc. kevin@acornonsite.com

Michael McNulty McNulty Civil Engineering michael@mcengineer.com

Nelson Ramos Artech Construction Group, Inc artech@hawaii.rr.com

Peter Chan pkwcbkwk@hotmail.com

Richard Wong DW & Son, LLC dwandsonllc@gmail.com

Roscoe Ford fordc001@hawaii.rr.com 

Silvestre Ulep sil1334ulep@gmail.com

Staci Taniguchi Kokoro Engineering LLC staci@kokoroengineering.com

Toru Kumagai Lokahi Environmental toru@lokahienvironmental.com

Ty Dempsy Dempsey Pacific ty@dempseypacific.com

Ty Miyabuchi Engineering Dynamics Corporation edc.hon@hawaiiantel.net

Wesley Wong Laulea Engineering LLC wesley@lauleallc.com

William Bow Bow Engineering & Development bbow@bowengineering.com

Maui
Name Company Email or Phone No.

Alana Scott Scott Engineering, LLC alana@scott‐engineering.com

Brandon Murr CDF Engineering, LLC brandon@cdfengineers.com

Christopher S. Laude cslaude@gmail.com

Dominic Crosariol DMC Engineering dom@dmchi.com / (808) 442-2508

Douglas Gomes Engineering Dynamics Corporation edc@maui.net

Gregory Ibara Ibara Engineering, LLC (808) 205‐4403

Jacob Freeman CDF Engineering, LLC jake@cdfengineers.com

Jeffrey James Mason Central Pac Civil, LLC jeff@centralpaccivil.com / (808) 707-9720

Kevin Johnston Acron Onsite, Inc. kevin@acornonsite.com

Linda Taylor Linda Taylor Engineering, Inc. linda‐lte@hawaii.rr.com

Ronald Fukumoto Ronald Fukumoto Engineering, Inc. office@femaui.com

List of Licensed Civil Engineers 
(Updated 11-12-24)



Kauai
Name Company Email or Phone No.

Brian Hennessy  Honua Engineering brian@honuaengineering.com / (808) 826-7256

Dennis Poma ACSI (Oahu-based) dennis.poma@acsihawaii.com / (808) 349-9076

Devin Swanson Kauai Civil devinkauaicivil.com / (808) 755-9890

Kevin Fujimoto Fujimoto Engineering fujimotokev@gmail.com / (808) 754-6138

Kevin Johnston Acorn Onsite, Inc. (Partial Mainland) kevin@acornonsite.com / (808) 435-8484

Kodani & Associates Engineers, LLC kodani@kodani.com / (808) 245-9591

Micah Kagimoto SUMU Engineering Corp. kags9@hotmail.com / (702) 300-3343

Sam Noble Randall Haraguchi loxhawaii@gmail.com / (808) 652-7979

Wayne Wada Esaki Surveying & Mapping, Inc. wayne@esakimap.com / (808) 246-0625

Wesley Wong Laulea Engineering, LLC (Oahu-based) wesley@lauleallc.com / (808) 728-4847

Hawaii
Name Company Email or Phone No.

Bryce K. Harada Harada Engineering, LLC haradaengineeringllc@gmail.com / (808) 896-7720

Carter Romero CR Engineering, LLC cromero@hawaiiantel.net

Chris Lawson Kaloko Gardens, Inc. kalokogardens@yahoo.com

Christopher Garland cgarland@chrissyworld.com

Christopher S. Laude cslaude@gmail.com

Daryl Ikeda Septic Designs dikeda@hawaii.rr.com

David Imata Imata & Associates, Inc. david@imata.biz

David Ross Jr. Ross Engineering services@rekona.com

James Pedersen JPE ‐ Engineering Resources jpe.jim@gmail.com

Jeffrey Ross Island Engineering, LLC contact@islandengineeringllc.com

Kai Nani Kraut QRSE, LLC admin@qr‐se.com

Kevin Johnston Acron Onsite, Inc. kevin@acornonsite.com

Lennie Okano‐Kendrick lennieokano@gmail.com

Nelson Ramos Artech Construction Group, Inc artech@hawaii.rr.com

Palani Greenwell pgreenwell@foresight‐hi.com

Paul Nash Atlas Engineering, LLC zp_nash@yahoo.com

Peter Dahlberg Aina Engineers pdahlberg@hawaii.rr.com

Steven Herbert Konawai Engineering, LLC steve@konawaiengineering.com

Terin Gloor Green Aina Planning & Engineering terin@greenaina.com

Yen Wen Fang Engineering Partners, LLC yenwen.fang@epinc.pro

Zachary Kvasnikoff zachkvas@gmail.com

Note:   A wastewater system must be installed by a licensed contractor holding an A, C‐37, C‐37a or C‐43 license. The 

Wastewater Branch does not maintain a list of licensed contractors. Please check with the Department of Commerce and 

Consumer Affairs at (808)586‐2727 as they may have a list.


